
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
09:00-18:00

18:00-19:00

19:00-22:00

09:00-16:00

16:00-18:00

18:00-19:00

19:00-22:00
Ladies Coaching 
(19:00 – 21:00)

09:00-16:00 Coaching

16:00-18:00

18:00-19:00

19:00-20:00

20:00-22:00

09:00-16:00 Coaching

16:00-19:00 Junior Coaching

19:00-22:00
Men's Coaching 
(19:15 – 21:15) Coaching

09:00-16:00 Coaching

16:00-17:00

17:00-18:00

18:00-19:00

19:00-22:00 Coaching

09:00-11:00

11:00-12:00 Junior Coaching

12:00-14:00

14:00-18:00

18:00-22:00

09:00-10:00

10:00-12:00

12:00-13:00

13:00-14:00

14:00-17:00

17:00-22:00

Social and Coaching sessions have courts blocked out on the booking system
League Matches, Team Practice & Tournaments have priority
Courts are bookable unless otherwise stated

Full Members / Improvers Social (10:00 – 12:00)

Junior Coaching

Priority for League Matches

Junior Coaching
Junior Coaching
(09:00 – 12:30) Junior Coaching (11:00 – 12:30)

Coaching

Junior Coaching
(09:15 – 12:30)

Junior Coaching

Ladies Coaching 
(18:00 – 20:00)

Adult Drills Coaching (20:00 – 21:00)

Priority for League MatchesPriority for League Matches

Coaching

DAY TIME
HARD COURTS

Coaching

ARTIFICIAL CLAY COURTS

Team Practice Priority for Woking League Matches
(Summer only) / Team Practice

MONDAY

50+ Group Coaching (10:00 – 12:00)

Priority for Team Practice

Coaching

Adult Beginners/Improvers Coaching
(19:00 – 21:00)

Junior Coaching

Coaching

Priority for League Matches

FRIDAY

THURSDAY

Beginners / Improvers Social 
(13:00 – 16:00)

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

Full Members Social Priority for Woking League Matches 
(Summer only)

SATURDAY

Full Members Social

SUNDAY

Priority for League Matches

Junior Coaching

Full Members Social

Junior Coaching

Full Members / Improvers Social

Beginners / Improvers Social
(18:00 – 21:00)

Full Members Social 


