DAY	TIME	ARTIFICIAL CLAY COURTS						HARD COURTS		
		1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9
MONDAY	09:00-18:00	50+ G	roup Coaching (10:00 –	12:00)				4		
	18:00-19:00						Ladies Coaching	Coaching		
	19:00-22:00	Team Practice			Priority for Woking League Matches (Summer only) / Team Practice (18:00 – 20:00)			Priority for Team Practice		
	09:00-16:00				(Summer only)	i only) / Team Fractice				
TUESDAY	16:00-18:00							-		
	18:00-19:00							Coaching		
		Beginners / Improvers Social					Ladies Coaching		Adult Reginners/	Improvers Coaching
	19:00-22:00						(19:00 – 21:00)			- 21:00)
WEDNESDAY	09:00-16:00				Full Membe	rs / Improvers Social (1	0:00 – 12:00)	Coaching		
	16:00-18:00							Junior Co	oaching	
	18:00-19:00	Full Members Social								
	19:00-20:00					Priority for Wokin	g League Matches	Coaching		
	20:00-22:00					(Summ	er only)		Adult Drills Coach	ning (20:00 – 21:00)
THURSDAY	09:00-16:00							Coaching		
	16:00-19:00	Junior Coaching						Junior Coaching		
	19:00-22:00	Full Members Social					Men's Coaching (19:15 – 21:15)	Coaching		
FRIDAY	09:00-16:00							Coaching		
	16:00-17:00							'		<u>'</u>
	17:00-18:00					Junior C	oaching		Junior Coaching	
	18:00-19:00	Full Members / Improvers Social								
	19:00-22:00							Coaching		
SATURDAY	09:00-11:00	Junior Coaching				Junior Coaching		Junior Coaching		
	11:00-12:00	Junior Coaching	Driority for Lo	agua Matchas		Julioi Coaciing		(09:00 – 12:30)	Junior Coachin	g (11:00 – 12:30)
	12:00-14:00	Priority for League Matches								
	14:00-18:00	Full Memb			pers Social			Coaching		
	18:00-22:00									
SUNDAY	09:00-10:00							Junior Coaching		
	10:00-12:00	Full Members Social						(09:15 – 12:30)		
	12:00-13:00					Priority for Le	ague Matches		Priority for Le	eague Matches
	13:00-14:00	Beginners / Improvers Social (13:00 – 16:00)								
	14:00-17:00					Priority for League Matches		Coaching	Priority for League Matches	
	17:00-22:00									

Social and Coaching sessions have courts blocked out on the booking system

League Matches, Team Practice & Tournaments have priority

Courts are bookable unless otherwise stated